
Agricultural Staff 
Use the map below to determine the staff contact for your project. If you can’t tell who your staff contact should be, 

please email our Land Conservation email inbox landcon@danecounty.gov or call the office (608) 224-3730. Revised Dec 2025 

Eric Krueger  

(608) 516-9173   

krueger.eric@danecounty.gov   

Katie Nicholas  

(608) 228-6219   

nicholas.katie@danecounty.gov   

Laurie Lambert  

(608) 228-6359   

lambert.laurie@danecounty.gov   

Shawn Esser  

(608) 228-6347   

esser.shawn@danecounty.gov  

Marie Raboin  

(608) 228-6324   

raboin.marie@danecounty.gov   

Staff Contacts 

County-wide Engineering Services  

Seth Ebel 

(608) 516-2639 

ebel.seth@danecounty.gov  

Kevin Seng 

(608) 445-3875  

seng.kevin@danecounty.gov  

Farmland Preservation Program 

Patricia Alexandre  

(608) 228-7521  

alexandre.patricia@danecounty.gov 

Abby Wadzinski  

(608) 516-4861 

wadzinski.Abby@danecounty.gov 

Amy Piaget  

Dane County Conservationist 

(608) 212-9172 

piaget.amy@danecounty.gov  

 

Kim Meyer  

Dane Demo Farms 

(608) 445-1474  

meyer.kim@danecounty.gov  
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